1
Anti-condensation heaters
for enclosures
Riscaldatori anticondensa
per quadri elettrici
MCT_I01IE/2_riscant_cat_0408.indd   1 10-04-2008   11:20:34
2
MCT_I01IE/2_riscant_cat_0408.indd   2 10-04-2008   11:20:40

Specifiche
generali
Technical
specifications
Specifiche
tecniche
Model Drawing Dimensions Heating
Power
Absorbed
Current
External
Surface
Internal
Heat Sink Weight
no. A [mm] B [mm] [W] [mA] [°C] [°C] [Kg]
  RACP-15 1 72 20 15 65 70 80 0.10
  RACP-30 1 102 35 30 130 110 125 0.12
  RAC-45 2 102 34 45 200 70 90 0.28
  RAC-60 2 102 34 60 260 85 105 0.28
  RAC-80 2 152 58 80 390 90 110 0.40
  RAC-100 2 152 58 100 475 105 130 0.40
  RAC-150 2 227 95 150 770 125 145 0.59
drawing 2
drawing 1
 The above values of heating power, absorbed power and temperature, were obtained at 230 Va.c. 50Hz and at
 ambient temperature condition of 15±5°C after a working of 10 minutes. These values have an uncertainty of 10%.

• Adatte ad essere utilizzate in ambiente con
grado di inquinamento 2 secondo IEC 60664-1
• Grado di protezione IP20 secondo EN 60529
• Campo temperatura di lavoro -30°C…+40°C
• Campo temperatura di stoccaggio -40°C…+90°C
• Conforme alla norma EN 60335-1
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Absorbed
Current
External
Surface
Internal
Heat Sink Weight
A [mm] B [mm] [W] [mA] [°C] [°C] [Kg]
  RACM-45 117 34 45 200 70 90 0.25
  RACM-60 117 34 60 260 85 105 0.25
  RACM-80 167 58 80 390 90 110 0.37
  RACM-100 167 58 100 475 105 130 0.37
  RACM-150 242 95 150 770 125 145 0.56
Technical
specifications
Specifiche
tecniche

• Adatte ad essere utilizzate in ambiente con
grado di inquinamento 2 secondo IEC 60664-1
• Grado di protezione IP20 secondo EN 60529
• Campo temperatura di lavoro -30°C…+40°C
• Campo temperatura di stoccaggio -40°C…+80°C
• Conforme alla norma EN 60335-1
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Absorbed
Current
External
Surface
Internal
Heat Sink Weight
A [mm] B [mm] [W] [mA] [°C] [°C] [Kg]
  RACMV-250 197 70 250 1,035 70 100 0.49
  RACMV-400 272 107 400 1,800 90 140 0.66
Technical
specifications
Specifiche
tecniche